
- -

.

51ANDARD fCRM 30, JULY 1966 PAOE | Of

Ge. cat SieviC 5 AD,-STu..nON AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT Ie PeoC. uc. ni C ti i.i iu

1. AMENDm!NiemODIFICAfeQN NO. 2. EFFECTIVE Daft 3. EEQU$1 TION /PURCHA14 REQUEST NO. 4. PROJECT No. (if applie. alt;

One_ 11/10/81 RFPA-NMS-81 -063
s. 65UeD er cops 6.AD m 5 nerd sY uf.,A ,A.. M s> coos |
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, D.C. 20555

r. CONru.C,OR caos | | racis.ary coot | s.
NAmt AND ADDRESS AMENDm!NT OP

50uCffATION NO.

Stanley Consultants, Incorporated
*^"o (S" M U

.
Attn: Mr. Lloyd J. Larson, Vice President

[.#'",'|| 2. Stanley Building
6 ODinc^" " *C ""^C" '*'" " - NRC-02-81-063.

'dj,f'' Muscatine, Iowa 52761

L - -- -)
~

DAa, 5/20/81 ,, ,,,. . .

,. THIS BLOCK APPttE5 ONLY TO AMENDMENT 5 Ce SOUCTATIONS

w .s h a i. . a .. i. $i u z. w .a -ma . s O.. O i. . aa. . *d-
,

O._..-. . .a ...m ...a- . .. .a . .u . a. .. .h. a..

m ., .r . .a . . ,.~ a- . m er .a, u .-. . e me. ...a- - .-* ..., .e .. .a., . 6- a, m e -,- . i - - .s.v.-r
wk..h 4 l.de. . ..le...ce .h. ..l . . .ad .a..da. =6

. F AILut!.OF Yout ACKP OWLEDGtkf MT TO Bf REClivtD AT TME 1550tNG OP*tCI PtiO4 TO THE MOut ANDOff $!!OF+ED MAY RLiULT IN #EJECHOHof Yout OFPet. 1rby . *i. .me.dmem r ei,s *.h..,. . A., .i dy b=6 d. ch ch ,=.y b. m d. by i =

.,i.. . .. a o. i.... .,i..- . 6.... . .s . .a mi.. a ..a i. . a y ,. . i 6 a u a.a.
io. tCCOUunNG ue er.Oet.AT.O~ DAiA of u,. a;

8&R 50-19-03-03 ' Fin. No. B-7340-1 DE0BLIGATE: $1,059.98
II. TNG DLOCK APPut$ ONLY TO MOD 47. CATIONS OF CONMACT5/ORDEts ,

m n...Ci .O,*,i..a .

wCs i.wais. -6.,a /4
,

m @ w.6 . $ . / . .r.4. .,*.a. o .a .w a. r..n... - a..i-. i,.63.a32.

m Q n... P , i A.. e. . a , , ., Mutua1 Aoreement of Parties
i. .a.5.. . . 6..a . - 4 65-6 i n.,

12. Ot5 Cal.780N OF AMENDMfwT/ MODIFICATION

GEIS Briefing Support

This Supplemental Agreement is issued to deobligate the balance of $1,059.98
remaining under the contract.

A total amount of $6,580.02 has been paid under this contract. This amount
includes payment for the final billing period under the contract,

n

.

.
-

h h g6 811127
NRC-og'8

ex. .a .n.- .a.s. ~..1-063 ppg ... ,. ,, ,a A,. a.a6,,,,n .aa

O 'O y C','' O',"Tj &~'**Cro''o'a'oa '5 ao*=o 'o h~ '** h ^~= ar'uh coaa to 55u +o o*"cr
" " " " ' "

T S

'' M D a m ["" Y d X / 7--
,,

- e,, , , _ . . _ . _ . - ,

13. NAMI AND TITLL,6F SaGNtt [Typt er p, ef) le. DATE 5.GNED 18. NAmt OF CONTRACTING OFfsCit ( Type er p,wt) 19. DATI 5sGN(D

Hr. Lloyd J. Larson, Vice President 11//f/81 Mr. Craig D. Lebo, Chief M/d7/81| a a : ., : - . , , 4 . . ., c m ., + , , + , r. .. , ., 4


